Staffordshire-AAA-Cross-Country-Championships-6th-January-2024

Under 13 Girls
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U15 Girls
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Name

Layla Williams
Zara Bratt

Evie Marsh
Annaleigh Harrison
Shauna Hamilton
Lily Crompton
Maisie Edwards
Robyn Edwards
Beth Beeson
Jessica Golder
Pearl Brayford
Katherine Grainger
Sienna Denwette
Molly Forrester
Alice Cattell

Eva Shaw
Cordelia Smart
Elizabeth Rae Beaton-Brown

Under 13 Girls Teams
City of Stoke A.C.
Cannock & Stafford A.C.

Name

Finlay Stanton
Rocco Hawley
Charlie Brown
Morgan Fletcher
Oliver James
Charlie Creswell
Oskar Alsop
Kevon Ratnayake
Brandan Smart
Sam Roberts
Billy-Rae Crow
Freddie Burgess
Max Roberts
Jack Radnor
Alex Hall

Jacob Harmon
Toby Clarke
Sam Owen
Sebastian Pickerill
Archie Brown
Alex Salt

Jack Walker

Under 13 Boys Teams
Cannock and Stafford AC
Burton AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
City of Stoke AC

Cat
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Club

Tipton Harriers

City of Stoke AC

City of Stoke AC

City of Stoke AC

City of Stoke AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
City of Stoke AC
Tamworth AC

Cannock & Stafford AC
Burton AC

Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Tipton Harriers

City of Stoke AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
City of Stoke AC

City of Stoke AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
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Club

Cannock & Stafford AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Charnwood A C

Burton AC

Cannock & Stafford AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
City of Stoke AC

Cannock & Stafford AC
Burton AC

Tipton Harriers
Tamworth AC

City of Stoke AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Tamworth AC

Burton AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
City of Stoke AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
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16
17
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Time

13.33
13.58
14.03
14.27
14.33
14.49
14.56
14.59
15.13
15.41
15.44
16.02
16.32
16.39
16.54
17.22
18.00
19.59

Total

27

Time

12.18
12.29
12.39
12.51
13.01
13.02
13.06
13.10
13.18
13.31
13.38
14.08
14.08
14.11

14.21
14.27
14.51
14.53
15.23
16.21
16.39
18.12

Total
16
31
38
42
42



Staffordshire-AAA-Cross-Country-Championships-6th-January-2024

Position Race No. Name Cat Club Time
1 205 Georgia Griffiths f Cannock & Stafford AC 17.17
2 207 Grace Burge f City of Stoke AC 17.48
3 215 Holly Turner f  City of Stoke AC 17.49
4 209 Mia Hearson f City of Stoke AC 17.57
5 213 Lara Smith f  City of Stoke AC 18.08
6 208 Lexi Dundas f City of Stoke AC 18.13
7 204 Isobel Harmon f Burton AC 19.52
8 219 Isla Rogers f Tamworth AC 20.27
9 211 Hasset Kifle f  City of Stoke AC 21.07

10 206 Aimee Waters f Cannock & Stafford AC 21.23
11 220 Tianna Friend f Tipton Harriers 21.43
12 216 Ruby George f Newcastle (Staffs) AC 21.54
13 212 Harriet Penn f City of Stoke AC 21.57
14 203 Sian Gower f Burton AC 22.00
15 202 Martha Ashton f Burton AC 22.25
16 210 Francesca Jackson f City of Stoke AC 22.52
17 217 Eva Robinson f Newcastle (Staffs) AC 25.08
Under 15 Girls Teams 1 2 3 Total

1 City of Stoke AC 2 3 4 9

2 Burton AC 7 14 15 36

U15 Boys

Position Race No. Name Cat Club Time
1 132 Ben Allen m  Cannock & Stafford AC 15.20
2 149 Jack Stockton m  Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 15.38
3 136 Jack Hadley m  Cannock & Stafford AC 15.50
4 137 Callum Pearson m  Cannock & Stafford AC 15.55
5 148 William Hughes m  Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 16.25
6 146 Zac Edwards m  Tamworth AC 16.56
7 130 William Kelsall m  Burton AC 17.03
8 139 Max Loton m  City of Stoke AC 17.08
9 147 Jake Harding m  Tipton Harriers 17.18

10 133 Zachary Bent m  Cannock & Stafford AC 17.44
11 128 Corin Bradley m  Birchfield Harriers 17.44
12 129 Jonah Hearn m  Burton AC 17.52
13 142 James Davies m  Newcastle (Staffs) AC 18.06
14 144 Lucas Nevard m  Newcastle (Staffs) AC 18.12
15 135 Luke Creswell m  Cannock & Stafford AC 18.15
16 143 Jacob Nevard m  Newcastle (Staffs) AC 18.43
17 131 Aleksander Tutt m  Burton AC 19.12
18 141 George Brownsword m  Newcastle (Staffs) AC 20.45
19 140 Ronnie Brandall m  Newcastle (Staffs) AC 21.40
Under 15 Boys Teams 1 2 3 Total

1 Cannock & Stafford A.C. 1 3 4 8

2 Burton AC 7 12 17 36

3 Newcastle (Staffs) AC 13 14 16 43

U17 Women

Position Race No. Name Cat Club Time
1 341 Charlotte Lunt f  City of Stoke AC 28.00
2 337 Saffron Bowley f  Burton AC 28.09
3 346 Megan White f  Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 28.22
4 340 Lucy Donnelly f  City of Stoke AC 28.56
5 338 Caitlin Mccarney f Burton AC 29.36
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U17 Men
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U20 Women
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U20 Men
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Ella Beeson
Hannah Royse
Caitlin Taylor

Under 17 Women Teams
none

Name

Lewis Smith

Daniel Hilditch

Luke Bailey

Murphy Hamilton
Kane Salmon-Hodges
Kamil Kolodziej
Samuel Mensing
Tyler Kendrick

Tom Lucas

Jacob Taylor

Thomas Hynes-Oughton

Under 17 Men Teams
City of Stoke AC
Tipton Harriers

Name

Sian Duval
Lottie McLaren
Sophie Banks
Natasha Lee
Evie Tromans
Cara Mccarney
Megan Smith
Ffion Barton
Caitlyn Disley

Under 20 Women Teams
No Teams

Name

Fynn Churton
Harry Bond
George O’Connor
Eammon Clowes
Cameron O Neill
Alex Wood
Bradley Shields

Under 20 Men Teams
City of Stoke AC

Senior, Junior and Masters Women
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Cannock & Stafford AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
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Club

City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC
Tipton Harriers
City of Stoke AC
Tipton Harriers
Burton AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Tipton Harriers
Tipton Harriers
City of Stoke AC
Tipton Harriers
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Club

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Tamworth AC

Tipton Harriers

Cannock & Stafford AC
Tipton Harriers

Burton AC

Burton AC

Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Cannock & Stafford AC

N

Club

City of Stoke AC

City of Stoke AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Newcastle (Staffs) Tri Club
City of Stoke AC

City of Stoke AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
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31.44
32.06
35.46
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23.58
24.37
24.46
24.56
25.12
25.48
25.58
25.59
26.12
26.25
26.58

Total
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Time

24.59
26.13
27.34
28.06
29.16
32.29
34.22
35.25
36.30

Total

Time

33.53
35.13
35.33
35.37
36.49
39.37
42.42

Total
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Name

Katie Hawkins
Sian Duval

Lottie McLaren
Rebecca Twardochleb
Nia Nokes

Rae Nicholls
Sophie Goodfellow
Rachael Bourne
Georgia Stanfield
Sophie Banks
Joanne Clay

Hollie Wall
Natasha Lee
Tracy Bloor
Isabella Shaw
Sam Morley

Claire Capper
Nina Skilton
Lindsay Dixon
Amy Neill

Jo Stanfield

Evie Tromans
Sally Walker
Sarah Taylor
Caitlin O’Connor
Lisa Kendrick
Clare Hollis

Jen Fisher

Katie Falconer-Wills
Susan Kneill-Boxley
Deb O'Neill

Chris Skellern
Charlotte Mitchell
Martha Davis
Joanne Bentley
Amy Gamble

Cara Mccarney
Olivia Cunningham
Hazel Burgess
Joanne Hackett
Helen Richardson
Jan Cassidy

Jane Steele
Megan Smith
Emma Bradshaw
Anne Budgen
Micheala Cunningham
Vanessa Parsonage
Kerry Richardson
Ffion Barton
Rosemary Wilson
Caitlyn Disley
Sharon Bailey
Amy Oliver
Joanne Oliver

Ann Nightingale
Rachel Lane

Senior Women Teams
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Tipton Harriers
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Club

Tipton Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Tamworth AC

BRAT Club

City of Stoke AC
Birchfield Harriers
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Trentham RC

Tipton Harriers
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
City of Stoke AC
Trentham RC

Rugeley Runners
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Trentham RC

Tipton Harriers

Tipton Harriers

Trentham RC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Tipton Harriers

Tipton Harriers

Trentham RC

Cheadle RC

Cannock & Stafford AC
Trentham RC

Stafford Harriers

Stafford Harriers
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
VeloRunner

VeloRunner

Burton AC

Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Trentham RC
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Stafford Harriers
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Trentham RC

Burton AC

Trentham RC
VeloRunner

Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Stafford Harriers

Telford Harriers
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Trentham RC

Cannock & Stafford AC
Tipton Harriers

Stafford Harriers

Stafford Harriers
VeloRunner

Tipton Harriers

Time

24.05
24.59
26.13
26.14
26.19
26.28
26.36
26.40
27.18
27.34
27.47
28.01
28.06
28.10
28.16
28.25
28.28
28.33
28.45
28.54
29.15
29.16
29.27
29.41
29.58
30.41
30.48
31.20
31.23
31.27
31.30
31.34
31.49
32.18
32.21
32.23
32.29
32.52
32.58
33.11
33.16
33.23
34.00
34.22
34.24
34.25
34.28
34.44
35.16
35.25
35.48
36.30
36.46
37.13
37.30
43.22
43.49

Total
51
56
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Trentham R.C.
Newcastle(Staffs) A.C.
Cannock & Stafford A.C.

Name

Nia Nokes
Rachael Bourne
Joanne Clay
Hollie Wall

Tracy Bloor

Sam Morley

Nina Skilton
Lindsay Dixon

Jo Stanfield

Sally Walker
Sarah Taylor
Lisa Kendrick
Jen Fisher

Katie Falconer-Wills
Susan Kneill-Boxley
Deb O'Neill

Chris Skellern
Charlotte Mitchell
Joanne Bentley
Amy Gamble
Hazel Burgess
Joanne Hackett
Helen Richardson
Jan Cassidy
Jane Steele
Emma Bradshaw
Anne Budgen
Micheala Cunningham
Kerry Richardson
Rosemary Wilson
Sharon Bailey
Joanne Oliver
Ann Nightingale
Rachel Lane

Masters Women Teams
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Trentham R.C.

Tipton Harriers

Senior, Junior and Masters Men

Position
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Name

Lee Gratton
Vinnie Martin
Jordan Thomas
Luke Vine
Peter Hackett
Ben Gamble
Fynn Churton
Louie Lambeth
Thomas Eustace
Samuel Lucking

Cat
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Cat
MasM
SM
SM
SM
SM
MasM
JM
SM
SM
MasM

15
17
18
Club
City of Stoke AC

Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
City of Stoke AC

Rugeley Runners

Cannock & Stafford AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Trentham RC

Tipton Harriers

Trentham RC

Tipton Harriers

Trentham RC

Cheadle RC

Cannock & Stafford AC
Trentham RC

Stafford Harriers

Stafford Harriers
VeloRunner

VeloRunner

Trentham RC

Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Stafford Harriers
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Trentham RC

Trentham RC

VeloRunner

Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Telford Harriers

Trentham RC

Tipton Harriers

Stafford Harriers
VeloRunner

Tipton Harriers

Club

Rugeley Runners
City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC
Tipton Harriers
Tamworth AC
Tipton Harriers
City of Stoke AC

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC

Cannock & Stafford AC
City of Stoke AC

21
19
30
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34
52

Time

26.19
26.40
27.47
28.01
28.10
28.25
28.33
28.45
29.15
29.27
29.41
30.41
31.20
31.23
31.27
31.30
31.34
31.49
32.21
32.23
32.58
33.11
33.16
33.23
34.00
34.24
34.25
34.28
35.16
35.48
36.46
37.30
43.22
43.49
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16
34

Time

31.34
32.53
33.08
33.21
33.37
33.42
33.53
34.26
34.32
34.57

69
77
113

Total
31
49
87
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63
64
65
66
67
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69
70
71
72
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275
36
58
314
88
404
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59
311
56
328
108
316
98
333
89
87
40
313
334
5
68
57
114
322
323
324
73
329
54
315
326
67
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78
53
85
64
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8
107
101
66
52
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55
70
90
9
95
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6
278
100
335
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Ben Brereton
Harry Bond
Alexander Mayne
Ross Connor
Thomas Chell
Darren Perry
George O’Connor
Eammon Clowes
Matt Eardley

Bill Chesters
Phil Wolfe

Max Kent

Ben Foster

Liam Hendricken
Martin Pratt
Jared Horn

Gary Whitehouse
Tom Holden
Cameron O Neill
Harrison Hardy-smith
Aaron Jones
Jonathan Biddle
Craig Taylor
Alastair Falconer
Neil Dixon
James Taylor
Billy Barrett
Oliver Stone
Rob Humphries
George Appleby
Wesley Southall
Tom Hendricken
Isaac Elkington
Jerome Stevens
Adam Tyson
Garry Palmer
Luke Morley
Gareth Griffiths
Alex Wood
Gareth Briggs
Craig Pearson
Ben Evans

Neil Gerrity
Mark Cresswell
Robin Hope
Andrew Wright
Shaun Ashworth
Matt Robinson
Malcolm Eustace
Michael Clewlow
Darrell Wilde
Scott Zikmanis
Martin Williams
Daniel Andemichael
Colin McEvoy
Chris Mosiuk
Mark Williamson
lan Heath

Phil Radnor
Bradley Shields
Julian Waldron
Joseph Flatley

SM
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JM
MasM
SM
MasM
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MasM
MasM
MasM
JM
MasM
SM

Newcastle (Staffs) AC

City of Stoke AC

City of Stoke AC

City of Stoke AC

City of Stoke AC

Tipton Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Newcastle (Staffs) Tri Club
City of Stoke AC

Cannock & Stafford AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Tamworth AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
City of Stoke AC

Trentham RC

VeloRunner

Tipton Harriers

Tipton Harriers

City of Stoke AC

Cannock & Stafford AC
VeloRunner

Cannock & Stafford AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Cheadle RC

Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Rugeley Runners

Rugeley Runners

Rugeley Runners

Tipton Harriers

Cannock & Stafford AC

City of Stoke AC
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Rugeley Runners

Tipton Harriers

City of Stoke AC
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Tamworth AC

Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
VeloRunner

VeloRunner

Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Tipton Harriers

Trentham RC

Trentham RC

Trentham RC

VeloRunner

Trentham RC

Lichfield RC

Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Trentham RC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC

35.11
35.13
35.15
35.16
35.17
35.20
35.33
35.37
35.38
35.55
36.14
36.18
36.20
36.24
36.26
36.36
36.40
36.44
36.49
36.50
36.53
36.56
37.04
37.07
37.20
37.23
37.25
37.42
37.55
37.59
38.12
38.34
38.43
38.47
38.48
38.56
39.01
39.26
39.37
39.43
39.51
40.04
40.11
40.20
40.24
40.27
40.43
40.46
40.59
41.05
41.09
41.12
41.15
41.24
41.27
41.46
41.56
42.09
42.33
42.42
42.47
43.08



Staffordshire-AAA-Cross-Country-Championships-6th-January-2024

73 110 Dave Norman MasM Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 43.21
74 76 Justin Green MasM Stafford Harriers 43.27
75 94 Paul Marshall MasM Trentham RC 43.50
76 310 Tom Watson SM  Boalloy RC 43.53
77 65 Chris Nixon MasM Newcastle (Staffs) AC 44.04
78 63 Stuart Cassidy MasM Newcastle (Staffs) AC 44.35
79 99 Warren Thomas MasM Trentham RC 45.53
80 62 Martin Bailey MasM Newcastle (Staffs) AC 46.23
81 325 Jake Oliver SM  Stafford Harriers 46.34
82 83 Chris Thorley MasM Staffordshire Moorlands AC 46.45
83 84 Matt Wall MasM Staffordshire Moorlands AC 48.04
84 75 Michael Dobson MasM Stafford Harriers 48.55
85 112 Stuart Whitehouse MasM Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 50.46
86 103 Dale Poulton MasM VeloRunner 52.16
87 77 Mark Oliver MasM Stafford Harriers 53.43
88 72 Leslie Grindey MasM Rugeley Runners 59.46

Senior Men Teams 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1 City of Stoke A.C. 2 3 7 10 12 13 47

2 Tipton Harriers 4 6 16 27 28 40 121

3 Cannock & Stafford A.C. 9 20 21 30 32 41 153

4 Newcastle(Staffs) A.C. 11 33 35 36 44 45 204

5 Rugeley Runners 1 37 38 39 47 88 250

6 Wolverhampton & Bilston A.C. 8 23 46 72 73 85 307

7 Trentham RC 25 64 65 66 68 71 359

8 Staffordshire Moorlands AC 43 50 55 60 82 83 373

Masters Men

Position Race No. Name Cat Club Time
1 71 Lee Gratton MasM Rugeley Runners 31.34
2 86 Ben Gamble MasM Tipton Harriers 33.42
3 60 Samuel Lucking MasM City of Stoke AC 34.57
4 58 Ross Connor MasM City of Stoke AC 35.16
5 88 Darren Perry MasM Tipton Harriers 35.20
6 59 Matt Eardley MasM City of Stoke AC 35.38
7 56 Phil Wolfe MasM Cannock & Stafford AC 36.14
8 108 Ben Foster MasM Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 36.20
9 98 Martin Pratt MasM Trentham RC 36.26
10 89 Gary Whitehouse MasM Tipton Harriers 36.40
1 87 Tom Holden MasM Tipton Harriers 36.44
12 51 Jonathan Biddle MasM Cannock & Stafford AC 36.56
13 68 Craig Taylor MasM Newcastle (Staffs) AC 37.04
14 57 Alastair Falconer MasM Cheadle RC 37.07
15 114 Neil Dixon MasM Newcastle (Staffs) AC 37.20
16 73 Rob Humphries MasM Rugeley Runners 37.55
17 54 Wesley Southall MasM Cannock & Stafford AC 38.12
18 67 Jerome Stevens MasM Newcastle (Staffs) AC 38.47
19 69 Adam Tyson MasM Newcastle (Staffs) AC 38.48
20 111 Garry Palmer MasM Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 38.56
21 74 Luke Morley MasM Rugeley Runners 39.01
22 78 Gareth Briggs MasM Staffordshire Moorlands AC 39.43
23 53 Craig Pearson MasM Cannock & Stafford AC 39.51
24 85 Ben Evans MasM Tamworth AC 40.04
25 64 Neil Gerrity MasM Newcastle (Staffs) AC 40.11
26 113 Mark Cresswell MasM Newcastle (Staffs) AC 40.20
27 81 Robin Hope MasM Staffordshire Moorlands AC 40.24
28 107 Andrew Wright MasM VeloRunner 40.27
29 101 Shaun Ashworth MasM VeloRunner 40.43
30 66 Matt Robinson MasM Newcastle (Staffs) AC 40.46

31 52 Malcolm Eustace MasM Cannock & Stafford AC 40.59
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Michael Clewlow
Darrell Wilde
Scott Zikmanis
Martin Williams
Daniel Andemichael
Colin McEvoy
Chris Mosiuk
Mark Williamson
lan Heath

Phil Radnor
Julian Waldron
Dave Norman
Justin Green
Paul Marshall
Chris Nixon
Stuart Cassidy
Warren Thomas
Martin Bailey
Chris Thorley
Matt Wall
Michael Dobson
Stuart Whitehouse
Dale Poulton
Mark Oliver
Leslie Grindey

Masters Men Teams
Newcastle(Staffs) A.C.
Cannock and Stafford AC
Trentham R.C.

MasM
MasM
MasM
MasM
MasM
MasM
MasM
MasM
MasM
MasM
MasM
MasM
MasM
MasM
MasM
MasM
MasM
MasM
MasM
MasM
MasM
MasM
MasM
MasM
MasM

Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Tipton Harriers
Trentham RC
Trentham RC
Trentham RC
VeloRunner

Trentham RC

Lichfield RC

Trentham RC

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC

Stafford Harriers

Trentham RC

Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Trentham RC

Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Stafford Harriers

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC

VeloRunner
Stafford Harriers

Rugeley Runners

15
12
36

18
17
37

41.05
41.09
41.12
41.15
41.24
41.27
41.46
41.56
42.09
42.33
42.47
43.21
43.27
43.50
44.04
44.35
45.53
46.23
46.45
48.04
48.55
50.46
52.16
53.43
59.46

o

25
31
40

o

26
33
42
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